Uitslagenlijst 18e Dijkgatboscross
Wieringerwerf - Zondag 10 november 2002

JONG, 3 KM JEUGD

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Vincent Groen 9:43
2 Tom Wiggers 10:14
3 Gideon Kok 10:30
4 Michiel de Ruiter 10:38
5 Jiltes Wittebrood 10:49
6 Sander Groot 11:02
7 Remco Verveer 11:21
8 Koen Totte 11:53
9 Niels Angevare 11:55
10 Jelle de Jong 11:56
11 Remco Bruin 11:58
12 Doeke Everhardus 12:22
13 Lucien Alblas 12:23
14 Loek Bellord 12:54
15 Ezra Romeijn 13:20
16 Jerno Viergever 13:24
17 Coen van der Geest 13:34
18 Jelle van der Schaaf 14:05
19 Gary Strunks 14:28
20 Jaimy Schouten 15:01
21 Kees bakker 15:03
22 Eef Meijerink 15:10
23 Lucien Hoos 15:14
24 Jeffrey Kok 15:57
25 Andre de Maaijer 16:16
26 Bas van der Geest 17:12

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Ryka Lenaarts 11:08
2 Hestia Veldboer 12:06
3 Yvonne Hak 12:33
4 Esther Schipper 12:51
5 Kelly Schouten 12:57
6 Sanne Jansma 13:06
7 Afra Kruyer 14:11
8 Omaira Miltenburg 15:29
9 Maria Meijerink 18:00
10 Priyani 18:31
11 Sonja de Meijer 19:00
12 Michelle Poort 29:58

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Margo Hogenvorst Hera 23:57
2 Suzan Nieman 25:28
3 Tanya ten Velden SV Sportlust 25:48
4 Suzanne van der Weide Noordkop 27:18
5 Margret van Kampen Wieringermeer 27:19
6 Gabriekka Czech Noordkop 28:09
7 Lilian Koelemey Hera 28:29
8 Marieke Breuer Wieringermeer 28:55
9 Laura Heyden Hera 30:45
10 Petra Kaandorp Trias 32:03

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Corrie van der Lee DOKEV 25:00
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

2 Elles Wagenaar Wieringermeer 26:13

3 Lidia Deen Hera 27:49

4 Ellen Boersma SV Sportlust 28:07
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Corina Dekker Hera 23:33

2 Jolande Ramler SV Sportlust 29:27

3 Greet Oudhuis Hera 29:32

4 Ank Zegers Wieringermeer 31:39

5 mevr Wiessing 34:01

6 Edith Veerman Noordkop 36:50
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Joke van Bruggen Wieringermeer 24:19

2 Wijtske ten Velden SV Sportlust 29:12

3 Martha van der Meche SV Sportlust 30:12

4 Sjanneke Mulder SV Sportlust 30:42

5 Elly Jasper Noordkop 36:49
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Mary Koenis Hollandia 27:04

2 Hanny van der Weide Noordkop 27:12

3 Hanna van de Berg Noordkop 38:01

4 Ria van Veen Noordkop 38:52
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Annie Huiberts Hera 33:27

2 Corrie Ahmed Noordkop 36:48
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Humphrey Mijnals SV Sportlust 22:43

2 Ton van der Meche SV Sportlust 23:15

3 Jeroen Effing SV Sportlust 24:26

4 Sjaak Grieken DOKEV 26:06

5 Peter van Grieken DOKEV 26:07

6 Max Verbeek SV Sportlust 26:12

7 Jacco Buis SV Sportlust 26:25

8 Stefan Pleune SV Sportlust 26:38

9 Koert Angevare SV Sportlust 26:57

10 Ben Sneekes 27:37

11 Michel Effing SV Sportlust 30:47

12 Jan van Oers 30:53

13 Fred Oudhuis 33:59

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Ron van Diepen Hera 33:12
2 Mike Tesselaar Hera 33:38
3 Ruud Beerepoot Hera 33:57
4 Wil Does Hylas 35:26
5 Remi Spigt PSV 35:34
6 Timo Beemster SAV 35:49
7 Marcel de Wirt SAV 36:07
8 Toine Groot SAV 36:19
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Plaats Naam
9 Jim Mooy

10 Raymond Koen
11 Sjaak Mettes
12 Matthijs Kunzel
13 Robert Stroet
14 Michel Drijfhout
15 Sander Pronk
16 Jeroen Dodeman
17 Frank Ettes
18 Ronald Lieves
19 Maarten Bruin
20 V Toorenbureg
21 Ingmar Vink
22 Andre Ruiter
23 Andre Karsten
24 Dick Groenink
25 Jeffrey Koomen
26 Michel Oerlemans
27 hr. Ardspil
28 R Hoogland

M40+, 10 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Louis Dam
2 Gerrit van Diepen
3 Dick van Zalingen
4 Bert Bouma
5 Jaap Broers
6 Piet Langedijk
7 Frank Boon
8 Jan Smit
9 Andre Gerritsen
10 Ruurt Degeling
11 Hans Baart
12 Wim Kooman
13 Jos Schuitemaker
14 Johan Koenis
15 Martin Hoefakker
16 Rene Bakker
17 Berend Timmermans
18 Peter Jacobs
19 Jeff Zegers

M45+, 10 KM

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Hollandia
Noordkop
Hollandia
Hera
SAV
Lycurgus
Hollandia
SAV
Hollandia
Noordkop
Hera

Noordkop
SAV

Noordkop
SAV
Wieringermeer

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Trias

Hera

AV Edam
Hollandia

Hera

Hera

SAV

Hollandia
Wieringermeer
Hollandia
Wieringermeer
SAV
Loopservice.nl
Hera
Loopgroep PK
TAS '82
Noordkop
Noordkop
Wieringermeer

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

36:22
36:33
37:13
38:00
38:06
38:22
38:46
38:54
39:42
41:24
41:26
41:56
42:06
43:01
43:35
44:32
46:59
47:29
49:53
49:57

35:19
37:17
37:35
37:40
37:42
37:57
38:51
38:53
39:06
39:19
40:00
41:00
41:09
41:59
42:49
44:04
44:28
46:12
52:37

1 Herman Akkerman Hollandia 36:45
2 Peter Mettes Hollandia 38:07
3 Jos Schaper 38:11
4 Jps ter Velden SV Sportlust 39:05
5 Kees Stavenuiter SAV 39:47
6 Pieter van de Wiel Wieringermeer 40:02
7 Ton Bakker TAS '82 40:56
8 Ruud Haanstra 41:16
9 Antoon van de Jagt avVN 41:40
10 Marcel van Druenen Hollandia 42:12
11 Wim Ramler 42:27
12 Fred Nes 42:41
13 Adrie van de Wijk Hera 43:25
14 Piet van der Geest Wieringermeer 43:42
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
15 Gerrit de Jong Loopservice.nl 44:30
16 Cor Mol 44:43
17 Theo Broers Hera 45:54
18 G van Tienderen 49:32
19 K Blaauw Wieringermeer 50:46
20 Olfert Maaijer 55:51
21 Theo Vertelman 1:01:04

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

M50+, 10 KM

Plaats Naam

1 Cees Meijer SAV 38:24
2 Koos van de Jagt avVN 38:33
3 Co Looyestyn 39:03
4 Nico Wenker Hollandia 39:35
5 Kik Huisman Hollandia 40:27
6 Frans Dekker 40:33
7 Arie Snoek Hera 40:45
8 Mat Pronk Hera 41:28
9 Anne Lenis Hera 41:48
10 Ton Brakeboer Loopgroep PK 42:11
11 Siem de Ruiter Hera 42:32
12 Ted Kruyer Hera 42:34
13 Rene Triest SV Sportlust 42:52
14 Cees Bakker Hera 43:58
15 Jan Elhorst SV Sportlust 44:45
16 H Kooyman Noordkop 45:19
17 Ted Wester Hera 46:36
18 W Broekhuizen Hollandia 48:40
19 Rob van Veen 48:50

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

M55+, 10 KM

Plaats Naam

1 Joop Bos avVN 40:21
2 Cor van Iperen avVN 42:13
3 Nol Roele Hera 42:42
4 Adri van de voort Hera 43:39
5 Jan Dito Noordkop 45:22
6 Adriaan van de Berg Noordkop 45:47
7 Kees Boeve Hera 47:22
8 Roel Plas Noordkop 47:26

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

M60+, 10 KM

Plaats Naam

1 Jan Bouman 47:39
2 Nico Witsmeer Wieringermeer 48:33
3 Gerrit Kenter Hera 48:48
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